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

nickyhmtu@gmail.com

Phone: 604-767-5913

270.00

82.30
322.67

004-614-062
$9,304.04

RS-3

2.00
0.81

87,120.00
8,093.71

2019

Sutton Group-West Coast Realty (Surrey/120)
Sutton Group-West Coast Realty (Surrey/120)

$3,500,000

Thornhill MR

Feet

Mixed
Freehold NonStrata

Yes
No

Nearby
Nearby
Well - Drilled
Available
Nearby
On Property

Not Required
No
No
Not Available

Road Access

No

No

No
No
No

V

West

On Property

None
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Maple Ridge

Other

Active
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(SP)

Legal:

Site Influences:

Land

Listing Broker 1:

LND Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

Presented by:

Frontage (feet):
Meas. Type:
Frontage (metres):
Depth:
Price/SqFt:

Exposure:
Permitted Use:
Title to Land:

Sub-Type:

Subdiv/Complex:
P.I.D.:
Taxes:

Zoning:
Rezoneable?

Flood Plain:
Lot Area

Acres:
Hect:
SqFt:
SqM:

Sanitary Sewer:
Storm Sewer:
Water Supply:
Electricity:
Natural Gas:
Telephone Service:
Cable Service:
Prospectus:
Develop Permit?:
Bldg Permit Apprv:
Building Plans:
Perc Test Avail:
Perc Test Date:

Property Access:
Parking Access:
Fencing:
Property in ALR/FLR:

Information Pkg:
Sign on Property:
Sketch Attached:
Property Disclosure:
Trees Logged:

Restrictions:

Listing Broker 2:
Listing Broker 3:

For Tax Year:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:
View - Specify

12639 232 STREET

V0V 0V0

R2458187 $8,500,000

LOT 5, PLAN NWP5467, SECTION 20, TOWNSHIP 12, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

Beautiful flat 10 acre property ready for development. Located in the "Yennadon Lands" redevelopment area, part of the commercial industrial land
supply strategy that the City of Maple Ridge is working on.                         NOT IN ALR contact me for Info package                    * this is a foreclosure, all
offers must be subject to court approval *

Nicky Tu PREC*
Keller Williams Elite Realty

nickyhmtu@gmail.com

Phone: 604-767-5913

011-157-569
$20,031.86

AGR

10.00
4.05
0.00
0.00

2019

Macdonald Realty
Macdonald Realty

$8,500,000

East Central

Feet

Freehold NonStrata

Nearby
Nearby
City/Municipal
Nearby
Nearby
Available Nearby

Not Required
No
No
Not Available

Road Access

Yes

No
No
No

V

East

Available Nearby

Other
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Maple Ridge

Other

Active


